(atalog
Number
’ LITHONIA Noes
LIGHTING.
Type

Contractor Select™

IBE

LED High Bay Light

The right selection for your basic, affordable warehouse lighting - the I-BEAM® [BE
LED luminaire gives budget-conscious customers a reliable LED solution featuring 6kV
surge protection standard. The I-BEAM® IBE LED is designed to meet the challenges of
warehouse and light industrial applications.

FEATURES:

= Robust 6kV surge protection standard, meeting the ANSI standard for Industrial
Environments

= UL listed to 45°C ambient with a thermal management system allowing for safe
operation during times when temperatures rise up to 55°C*

= Save up to 60% in energy and maintenance costs over traditional sources

*Prolonged use at 55°C may impact long-term performance

Input Watts

Voltage

LISTED

Distribution

Pallet Qty.

Catalog Number Description Lumens
IBE 12LM MVOLT 40K 00191848491010 IBE LED High Bay 11,306
IBE 12LM MVOLT 50K 00191848491096 IBE LED High Bay 11,652
IBE 15LM MVOLT 40K 00191848491041 IBE LED High Bay 13,966
IBE 15LM MVOLT 50K 00191848491058 IBE LED High Bay 14,394
IBE 18LM MVOLT 40K 001918488491027 IBE LED High Bay 17,762
IBE 18LM MVOLT 50K 00191848491072 IBE LED High Bay 18,306
IBE 22LM MVOLT 40K 00191848491195 IBE LED High Bay 21,067
IBE 22LM MVOLT 50K 00191848491133 IBE LED High Bay 21,712

85.2W

85.2W

103.9W

103.9W

136.1W

136.1W

164.7W

164.7W

4000K

5000K

4000K

5000K

4000K

5000K

4000K

5000K

120277V

120-277V

120277V

120-277V

120-277V

120-277V

120-277V

120-277V

Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium

Medium

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

Accessories: Order as separate catalog number.

Mounting
IBAC120M20  Aircraft cable 10" with hook (one pair)

IBAC240 M20  Aircraft cable 20" with hook (one pair)

IBLPMP Pendant monopoint splice box, includes side covers
IBLPMPHB Pendant monopoint splice box, includes side covers (3/4" hub)
HC36 Chain hangers (one pair, 36" long)

Wire guards

WGIBE Wire guard

WGIBE4 Wire guard for 18L and 24L fixtures

CONTRACTOR SELECT IBE

Page 1 of 2



	Text Field 29: 
	Page 1: 

	Text Field 30: 
	Page 1: 

	Text Field 31: 
	Page 1: 



