



Catalog Number			
Notes			
Туре			

## Contractor Select™

## **IBE**

## LED High Bay Light

The right selection for your basic, affordable warehouse lighting - the I-BEAM® IBE LED luminaire gives budget-conscious customers a reliable LED solution featuring 6kV surge protection standard. The I-BEAM® IBE LED is designed to meet the challenges of warehouse and light industrial applications.

## **FEATURES:**

- Robust 6kV surge protection standard, meeting the ANSI standard for Industrial Environments
- UL listed to 45°C ambient with a thermal management system allowing for safe operation during times when temperatures rise up to 55°C\*
- Save up to 60% in energy and maintenance costs over traditional sources









\*Prolonged use at  $55^{\circ}$ C may impact long-term performance

Catalog Number	UPC	Description	Lumens	Input Watts	ССТ	Voltage	Distribution	Pallet Qty.
IBE 12LM MVOLT 40K	00191848491010	IBE LED High Bay	11,306	85.2W	4000K	120-277V	Medium	48
IBE 12LM MVOLT 50K	00191848491096	IBE LED High Bay	11,652	85.2W	5000K	120-277V	Medium	48
IBE 15LM MVOLT 40K	00191848491041	IBE LED High Bay	13,966	103.9W	4000K	120-277V	Medium	48
IBE 15LM MVOLT 50K	00191848491058	IBE LED High Bay	14,394	103.9W	5000K	120-277V	Medium	48
IBE 18LM MVOLT 40K	001918488491027	IBE LED High Bay	17,762	136.1W	4000K	120-277V	Medium	48
IBE 18LM MVOLT 50K	00191848491072	IBE LED High Bay	18,306	136.1W	5000K	120-277V	Medium	48
IBE 22LM MVOLT 40K	00191848491195	IBE LED High Bay	21,067	164.7W	4000K	120-277V	Medium	48
IBE 22LM MVOLT 50K	00191848491133	IBE LED High Bay	21,712	164.7W	5000K	120-277V	Medium	48

**Accessories:** Order as separate catalog number.

 $\underline{\text{Mounting}}$ 

IBAC120 M20 Aircraft cable 10' with hook (one pair)
IBAC240 M20 Aircraft cable 20' with hook (one pair)

IBLPMP Pendant monopoint splice box, includes side covers
IBLPMPHB Pendant monopoint splice box, includes side covers (3/4" hub)

HC36 Chain hangers (one pair, 36" long)

Wire guards

WGIBE Wire guard

WGIBE4 Wire guard for 18L and 24L fixtures

CONTRACTOR SELECT IBE Page 1 of 2